PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

Friday | July 04 2025

Portuguese Conference on

ROBOTIC SURGERY

PLENARY ROOM BELEM

/
JULY 04-05 2025

Conference Centre
N Pestana Palace Lisboa
i Lisbon, Portugal

ROOM AJUDA 1 ROOM AJUDA 2

s

ROOM AJUDA 3

07:30h

10:30-11:00h
11:00-12:00h

General Surgery
12:00-13:00h
13:00-14:00h
14:00-15:00h
15:00-16:00h New Technology
16:00-16:30h
16:30-17:30h New Technology
17:30-18:30h General Assembly

18:30h

Opening Registration Desk
General Surgery Hands-on Workshop 1
Coffee Break
Gynecology
Hands-on Workshop 2
Orthopedics
Lunch
OPENING SESSION
Nursing Session 1 Hands-on Workshop 3
Coffee Break
Hands-on Workshop 3

Nursing Session 2

Opening Cocktail

Junior Session

Junior Session

Thoracic Surgery

Thoracic Surgery

www.apcir.pt



PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

Portuguese Conference on

ROBOTIC SURGERY

Saturday | July 05 2025

07:30h

08:30-09:30h

09:30-10:30h

10:30-11:00h

11:00-12:00h

12:00-13:00h

13:00-14:00h

14:00-16:00h

16:00-16:30h

16:30-18:30h

18:30h

PLENARY ROOM BELEM

JULY 04-05 2025 /

Conference Centre
Pestana Palace Lisboa

LA 1
A “. P. - N Lisbon, Portugal
|

ROOM AJUDA 1 ROOM AJUDA 2

ROOM AJUDA 3

Telesurgery

Training in Robotic
Surgery

Sponsored Session 1

Sponsored Session 2

Free Communications

Ginecology

Opening Registration Desk
Nursing Sesssion 3 Workshop Ortopedics

Coffee Break
Nursing Sesssion 4 Workshop Ortopedics

Lunch
General Surgery
Coffee Break

Closing Session

General Surgery

Orthopedics

Free Communications

www.apcir.pt



