JULY 04-05 **2025**

Conference Centre Pestana Palace Lisboa Lisbon, Portugal



	PLENARY ROOM BELÉM	ROOM AJUDA 1	ROOM AJUDA 2	ROOM AJUDA 3	
07:30h	Opening Registration Desk				
08:30-10:30h	Urology	General Surgery	Hands-on Workshop 1	Junior Session	
10:30-11:00h	Coffee Break				
11:00-12:00h	General Surgery	Gynecology	Hands-on Workshop 2	Junior Session	
12:00-13:00h		Orthopedics			
13:00-14:00h	Lunch				
14:00-15:00h	OPENING SESSION				
15:00-16:00h	New Technology	Nursing Session 1	Hands-on Workshop 3	Thoracic Surgery	
16:00-16:30h	Coffee Break				
16:30-17:30h	New Technology	N. oto Conto 2	Hands-on Workshop 3	Thoracic Surgery	
17:30-18:30h	General Assembly	Nursing Session 2			
18:30h	Opening Cocktail				

JULY 04-05 2025
Conference Centre

Pestana Palace Lisboa Lisbon, Portugal



	PLENARY ROOM BELÉM	ROOM AJUDA 1	ROOM AJUDA 2	ROOM AJUDA 3	
07:30h	Opening Registration Desk				
08:30-09:30h	Telesurgery				
09:30-10:30h	Training in Robotic Surgery	Nursing Sesssion 3	Workshop Ortopedics	General Surgery	
10:30-11:00h	Coffee Break				
11:00-12:00h	Sponsored Session 1	Nursing Sesssion 4	Workshop Ortopedics	Urology	
12:00-13:00h	Sponsored Session 2				
13:00-14:00h	Lunch				
14:00-16:00h	Free Communications	General Surgery		Orthopedics	
16:00-16:30h	Coffee Break				
16:30-18:30h	Ginecology	Urology		Free Communications	
18:30h	Closing Session				